We propose to provide services on an hourly basis with the following key staff: 

 Project Principal, Michael Fischer $290/hour 

 Project Manager $165/hour 

 Project Architect/Inspector $145/hour 

 Project Coordinator  $  95/hour 

Compensation shall be on an hourly basis, not to exceed Five Thousand Two Hundred Dollars  ($5,200), including 
reimbursable expenses, for the inspection of the properties and reports. 

The cost to inspect the building and determine if it is substandard will not exceed $3,200.   

VII. PAYMENT TERMS 

Payments are due and payable upon receipt of our invoice.